
FIRST LAST COMPANY

1 Khalil Kodsi FAA/AAS‐100

2 Robert Bassey FAA/AAS‐100

3 Cesare Angeloni Multi‐OCEM

4 John Wujek CHA

5 Brad Lurie Phoenix Lighting

6 Chuck Bertke Eaton Crouse Hinds

7 Faith Adams Atkins

8 Steven Brown Osram

9 Andy Rudolph International Tower Lighting

10 Ryan Gregory International Tower Lighting

11 Pete Butler Jacobs

12 Craig Fussner Lumacurve

13 Lou Dirkes Hali‐Brite Inc

14 Nick Ryan RS&H

15 Eric Locke Airport Lighting Co.

16 John Trush Jaquith Industries

17 Bill Schai Jaquith Industries

18 Frank Cassandra Astronics DME

19 Lou Churchville Kerr Avionics

20 Kerry Bock Heico Fasteners Inc

21 Tom Grisaffi GBA Components

22 Howard Boress GBA Components

23 Joseph Breen FAA 

24 Wm Swackhamer MTVA Inc/GARD

25 Stuart Swackhamer MTVA Inc/GARD

26 K. Bernard Haugabrook MWAA
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27 David B Williams Delta Airport Consultants

28 Jay Simon GARD Specialists Co.

29 Seward Ford VAST Inc.

30 Mary Baeten MCB Industries Inc.

31 Chris Bunai Industrial Indicators

32 Mark Dikun HDR Engineering Inc.

33 Frank Kazienko Multi Electric Mfg.

34 Doug Dixon FAA Flight Stds

35 Gayle Gorman Green Hughey & Phillips

36 Kevin Halpin Elite Electronics Engineering

37 Tim Godfrey G.S.I Inc

38 Alvin Logan Pragmatics Inc

39 Marc Juneau Transport Canada

40 John Dubolsky NAVAIR

41 C. J. Ecke NAVAIR

42 Jeffrey E. Trottier Avlite

43 Rob  Rinderer NAVAIR

44 Casey Barker Flash Technology

45 Igor Lewis Flash Technology

46 Dan Harris Flash Technology

47 Scott Fulton Flash Technology

48 Sam Foster FAA/NAVTAC

49 Mike Brown NBP

50 Andrea Orr NBP

51 Jake Lopes American Tower Corp.

52 Jeff  Ellerton Airport Lighting Co.
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53 Steve  Gehring Airport Lighting Co.

54 Carl Johnson AVCON Inc.

55 Mark Goodacre AVCON Inc.

56 Jeremy Downs Intertek

57 Richard Mula Hughey & Phillips

58 Ryan Patton Garver

59 Doug Woehler ADB‐Safegate

60 Joe Reichert ADB‐Safegate

61 Brett Bieberdorf Rural Electric

62 Dan Geary DACO Construction

63 Jacob Kubes Daniells Approach

64 James Lowe US Army Corp of Engineers

65 Marvin Woods FAA

66 David Garrett WCAA‐DTW

67 David Fox Gillinder Glass

68 Edward Carome Lighting Innovations

69 George Hanna Surface Igniters

70 Michael Folkerts NTSB

71 Donald Gallagher DWG Consulting LLC



EMAIL 

khalil.kodsi@faa.gov

robert.bassey@faa.gov

cesare.angeloni@ocem.com

jwujek@chacompanies.com

blurie@phoenixlighting.com

charlesabertke@eaton.com

faith.adams@atkinsgobal.com

steven.brown@osram.com

arudolph@itl‐llc.com

rgregory@itl‐llc.com

pete.butler@jacobs.com

craig@lumacurve.com

loud@halibrite.com

nick.ryan@rsandh.com

eric.locke@airportlightingcompany

jtrush@jaquith.com

bschai@jaquith.com

frank.cassandra@astronics.com

lou@kerravionics.com lou@churchaero.com

kerry.bock@heico‐lock.us

grisaffi@gbacomponents.com

boress4@gbacomponents.com

joseph.breen@faa.gov

mtva5@mainttechva.com

s.swackhamer@mainttechva.com

bernard.haugabrook@mwaa.com
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dwilliams@deltaairport.com

jaysimon07@yahoo.com

sewardf@aol.com

mbaeten@mcb‐industries.com

chris@industrialindicators.com

mark.dikun@hdrinc.com

fkazienko@multielectric.com

douglas.dixon@faa.gov

ggormangreen@hugheyandphillips.com

khalpin@elitetest.com

tim.godfrey@gsilight.com

logana@pragmatics.com

marc.juneau@tc.gc.ca

john.dubolsky@navy.mil

christopher.ecke@navy.mil

j.trottier@avlite.com

robert.rinderer@navy.mil

casey.barker@spx.com

igor.lewis@spx.com

dan.harris@spx.com

scott.fulton@spx.com

samuel.ctr.foster@faa.gov

mbrown@nbpcorp.com

aorr5005@gmail.com

jake.lopes@americantower.com

jeff@airportlightingcompany.com
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steve.gehring@airportlightingcompany.com

cjohnson@avconinc.com

mgoodacre@avconinc.com

jeremy.downs@intertek.com

rmula@hugheyandphillips.com

rgpatton@garverusa.com

doug.woehler@adbsafegate.com

joe.reichert@adbsafegate.com

brettb@ruralelectric.com

dgeary@degdaco.com

dapproachllc@gmail.com

james.h.lowe@usace.army.mil

marvin.woods@faa.gov

dave.garrett@wcaa.us

dfox@gillinderglass.com

carome@jcu.edu

gchanna@graphitesales.com

michael.folkerts@ntsb.gov

dwg@dwgconsult.com


